9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - 3500 AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.582 1D 0 S45
2 Amanda Marriot Winridge Sierra 19.040 1D 0
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 919.844 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $45 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - 3500 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.582 1D 0 S45
2 Amanda Marriot Winridge Sierra 19.040 1D 0
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 919.844 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $45 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - 3500 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.831 1D 0 S30
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.200 1D 0

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $30 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022

PLACE RIDER

1 Teyah Middaugh

2 Dalynn Shinholster

1 Amanda Burns

1 Madelyn Hnedrickson

2 Maycee Richter

3 Betty Beach

4 Allison Andrews

5 Alyssa Lewis

6 Kayla Beelart
Haylle Barrett

HORSE

Pistol Annie
Clark Kent Dunlt
Judge My Honor
Sydney

Tina

Lucy

Desira

Fuel Our Dreams

Peppy
Ginger

Total Entries: 10 - Total Paid: $200 - NO TIMES: 1

TIME

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - NOVICE AM

21.064 1D
21.472 1D
22.276 3D
23.190 5D
23.334 5D
27.579 5D
31.626 5D
33.794 5D
34.103 5D
920.870 NO TIME

Page 1of1

DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

$87

S67
s47

O O O O oo o o o o

GOBARRELRACE con



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - NOVICE AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Amanda Burns Judge My Honor 19.241 1D 0 S72
2 Cortney Huggins Little Red 19.588 1D 0
1 Addisyn Baker Cooper 20.760 4D 0 S48
1 Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 21.940 5D 0 $40
2 Maycee Richter Tina 25.261 5D 0
3 Allison Andrews Desira 27.753 5D 0
4 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 28.928 5D 0
Kayla Beelart Peppy 928.616 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $160 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Dalynn Shinholster
2 Teyah Middaugh
1 Alyssa Lewis
1 Madelyn Hnedrickson
Haylle Barrett

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas -

HORSE

Clark Kent Dunlt
Pistol Annie

Fuel Our Dreams
Sydney

Ginger

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $100 - NO TIMES: 1

Novice PM Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

20.617 1D 0 $43

20.930 1D 0

21.810 3D 0 $33

24.705 5D 0 $23
920.870 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - OPEN AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Jennifer Norman Snoop 22.910 1D 0 $38
Lindsey Moughler myfriendscallmecash 919.024 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $38 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - OPEN AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.831 1D 0 S45
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.200 1D 0
3 Jennifer Norman Snoop 22.382 1D 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $45 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Stetson Grant
Haylle Barrett
Paisley Grant

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas

HORSE
Famous Friday
Gunner
Ginger
Tanner

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $80 - NO TIMES: 2

- YOUTH AM

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.428 1D

18.626 1D
920.870 NO TIME
918.339 NO TIME

$80

0
0
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



9/10/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Stetson Grant
2 Paisley Grant
1 Gwen Cronin
1 Maycee Richter

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $80

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas

HORSE
Gunner
Tanner

Xtra Oaks Step
Tina

- YOUTH AM

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.637 1D
18.929 1D
20.543 4D
25.261 5D

$36

S24
$20

O O O o

GOBARRELRACE con



9/9/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Stetson Grant
Haylle Barrett
Paisley Grant

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas -

HORSE
Famous Friday
Gunner
Ginger
Tanner

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $80 - NO TIMES: 2

Youth PM

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.428 1D

18.626 1D
920.870 NO TIME
918.339 NO TIME

$80

0
0
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas - Youth PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Stetson Grant Gunner 18.637 1D 0 S40
2 Paisley Grant Tanner 18.929 1D 0

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $40 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 5D AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Brittany May

3 Jennifer Peterson

4 Vicki Jacobson

1 Ainsley Sauvageau

2 Charisa Lockman

3 Dani Grant

4 Tasha Ballstaedt

5 Courtney Schudel

6 Cassandra Schrunk

7 Dusti DeVore

8 Stetson Grant

9 Courtney Schudel

10 Karen Richter

1 Amanda Marriot

2 Amanda Marriot

3 Brandy Groce

4 Alyssa Rudisil

1 Amanda Marriot

2 Paige Glennon

3 Rebekah Grant

1 Garland Burdock

2 Sadie Norman

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Tamara Applebaker

5 Cheyanne Phillips

6 Rachel Brubaker

7 Sophie Hilton
Jade Ballstaedt
Patsy Neely
Kelsey Bault
Nicole Belyue
Kim Stagner
Kaytie Henricks
Amanda Marriot
Patsy Neely
Kelsey Bault
Paisley Grant
Amanda Marriot
Lindsey Moughler
Stacey Hardin

TBR Fame N Money
Chicadee Dommand
Bogies Second Chance
Marge

Famous Friday
Moblin Ta Fame
Gunner

Shake Em Up
Streaking Sydney
Jane

Charged Up N Ready
Gunner

Lady Assassin
Turkey By The Bridge
Winridge Sierra

TLS Frenchy Day Sky
Zee

Dash Of Faith
Falcons Jewel Tonic
L

LDR Flits Tear Jet
Bernie

Fizz

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Kid

Wranger

Disco In Dallas 37
Domino

Smoochy

Lena's Lil Trinket
Little Blitzen

Joker

My Fannys Bar Broke
Stormin Bubsy

Mya

Solitare pepinic

THR Bringn Sixy Back
Tanner

Rocket
myfriendscallmecash
Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Total Entries: 41 - Total Paid: $1890 - NO TIMES: 13

17.788 1D
18.152 1D
18.265 1D
18.271 1D
18.428 2D
18.460 2D
18.480 2D
18.571 2D
18.582 2D
18.593 2D
18.615 2D
18.626 2D
18.763 2D
18.764 2D
19.040 3D
19.180 3D
19.193 3D
19.282 3D
19.313 4D
19.723 4D
19.738 4D
19.801 5D
19.858 5D
20.103 5D
20.505 5D
21.306 5D
22.306 5D
25.807 5D
919.846 NO TIME
918.937 NO TIME
920.846 NO TIME
945.406 NO TIME
919.037 NO TIME
943.975 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
918.065 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
918.339 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
919.024 NO TIME
919.844 NO TIME

$284
$170
$113

$236
$142
$95

$189
$113
$76

$142
$85
$57
$95
$57
$38

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Cassandra Schrunk

3 Kelsey Bault

1 Nicole Schrock

2 Stetson Grant

3 Dani Grant

4 Courtney Schudel

5 Tasha Ballstaedt

1 Courtney Schudel

2 Paisley Grant

3 Karen Richter

4 Kim Stagner

5 Stacey Hardin

1 Sadie Norman

2 Cortney Huggins

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Jade Ballstaedt

1 Paige Glennon

2 Rebekah Grant

3 Courtney Scott

4 Addisyn Baker

5 Tamara Applebaker

6 Nicole Belyue

7 Kelsey Bault
Charley Free
Dusti DeVore
Reggie Lee
Kaytie Henricks
Garland Burdock
Charley Free
Jennifer Peterson

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 5D AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Jane

THR bringn Sixy Back
Lena Old Hollywood
Gunner

Gunner

Lady Assasin

Shake Em Up
Streaking Sydney
Tanner

Turkey By The Bridge
My Fannys Bar Broke
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Fizz

Little Red

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Smoochy

L

LDR Flits Tear Jet
Summer Breeze
Cooper

Kid

Joker

Little Blitzen

Chicks

Charged Up N ready
TR Tac

Stormin Bubsy
Bernie

Honda

Bogies Second Chance

Total Entries: 32 - Total Paid: $1530 - NO TIMES: 7

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.787 1D
18.263 1D
18.271 1D
18.546 2D
18.637 2D
18.649 2D
18.753 2D
18.763 2D
18.831 3D
18.929 3D
19.176 3D
19.186 3D
19.200 3D
19.495 4D
19.588 4D
19.610 4D
19.670 4D
19.944 5D
20.104 5D
20.339 5D
20.760 5D
20.797 5D
21.041 5D
918.595 5D
919.077 NO TIME
924.418 NO TIME
918.822 NO TIME
921.047 NO TIME
925.485 NO TIME
919.551 NO TIME
927.829 NO TIME

$275
$184

$230
$153

$184
$122

$138
$92

$92
S61

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Brittany May
3 Jennifer Peterson
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Charisa Lockman
3 Dani Grant
4 Tasha Ballstaedt
5 Courtney Schudel
6 Cassandra Schrunk
7 Stetson Grant
8 Courtney Schudel
9 Karen Richter
1 Brandy Groce
1 Amanda Marriot
2 Paige Glennon
1 Garland Burdock
2 Amanda Henderson
3 Nicole Belyue
4 Cheyanne Phillips
5 Sophie Hilton
Kelsey Bault
Kelsey Bault
Jade Ballstaedt
Patsy Neely
Kim Stagner
Paisley Grant
Stacey Hardin

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 5D PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Chicadee Dommand
Bogies Second Chance
Famous Friday
Moblin Ta Fame
Gunner

Shake Em Up
Streaking Sydney
Jane

Gunner

Lady Assassin
Turkey By The Bridge
Zee

Falcons Jewel Tonic
L

Bernie

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Joker

Wranger

Domino

THR Bringn Sixy Back
Little Blitzen
Smoochy

Solitare pepinic

My Fannys Bar Broke
Tanner

Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Total Entries: 27 - Total Paid: $648 - NO TIMES: 7

TIME

17.788 1D
18.152 1D
18.265 1D
18.428 2D
18.460 2D
18.480 2D
18.571 2D
18.582 2D
18.593 2D
18.626 2D
18.763 2D
18.764 2D
19.193 3D
19.313 4D
19.723 4D
19.801 5D
20.103 5D
21.513 5D
22.781 5D
25.800 5D
99.999 NO TIME
920.846 NO TIME
919.846 NO TIME
918.065 NO TIME
919.037 NO TIME
918.339 NO TIME
919.844 NO TIME

Page 1of1

DIVISION PAYOUT

$117
$78

$97
$65

$130
$58
$39
$39
$26

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Cassandra Schrunk

3 Kelsey Bault

1 Nicole Schrock

2 Stetson Grant

3 Dani Grant

4 Courtney Schudel

5 Tasha Ballstaedt

1 Courtney Schudel

2 Paisley Grant

3 Karen Richter

4 Stacey Hardin

5 Kim Stagner

1 Amanda Henderson

2 Jade Ballstaedt

1 Paige Glennon

2 Nicole Belyue

3 Cheyanne Phillips

4 Kelsey Bault
Charley Free
Charley Free
Jennifer Peterson
Garland Burdock

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 5D PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Jane

THR bringn Sixy Back
Lena Old Hollywood
Gunner

Gunner

Lady Assasin

Shake Em Up
Streaking Sydney
Tanner

Turkey By The Bridge
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
My Fannys Bar Broke
CD's Lunar Eclipse
Smoochy

L

Joker

Wrangler

Little Blitzen

Chicks

Honda

Bogies Second Chance
Bernie

Total Entries: 23 - Total Paid: $552 - NO TIMES: 4

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

17.787 1D
18.263 1D
18.271 1D
18.546 2D
18.637 2D
18.649 2D
18.753 2D
18.763 2D
18.831 3D
18.929 3D
19.176 3D
19.200 3D
19.271 3D
19.610 4D
19.670 4D
19.944 5D
21.094 5D
21.734 5D
918.595 5D
918.671 NO TIME
919.695 NO TIME
927.829 NO TIME
925.485 NO TIME

$99
$66

$83
$55

$66
$44

$50
$33
$33
$22

gOBARRELRACE con



9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 1000 AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.593 1D 0 $45
2 Brandy Groce Zee 19.193 1D 0 $30
3 Garland Burdock Bernie 19.801 1D 0
4 Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 20.440 1D 0
Amanda Marriot Maya 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $75 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - 1000 AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.263 1D 0 S54
2 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.546 1D 0 $36
3 Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 19.790 1D 0
4 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 20.339 1D 0
Breeana Denue Whitewater lily 923.478 NO TIME 0
Garland Burdock Bernie 925.485 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $90 - NO TIMES: 2 GOBARRELRACE cox



9/9/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Brandy Groce
3 Garland Burdock
4 Tasha Ballstaedt

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race -

HORSE

Jane

Zee

Bernie

Go Getter Back

1000 PM

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.593 1D
19.193 1D
19.801 1D
20.440 1D

$36

0
0 $24
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



9/10/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Nicole Schrock
3 Tasha Ballstaedt
Garland Burdock

Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race -

HORSE

Jane

Lena Old Hollywood
Go Getter Back
Bernie

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1

1000 PM

TIME DIVISION BBR #

18.263 1D

18.546 1D

19.790 1D
925.485 NO TIME

Page 1of1

PAYOUT
$36

0
0 $24
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



9/9/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - PEWEE Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Peyton May Docs Duece Delight 21.219 1D
2 Brystol Bailey Dusty 22.523 1D
3 Maycee Richter Tina 24.758 1D
4 Madison Burns lzzy 25.697 1D
5 Jenna Hilton Domino 29.201 1D
6 Marley Glennon L 46.338 1D
7 Bailey Burns lzzy 52.146 1D
8 Lexi Beelart Sammy 60.008 1D

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $O GOBARRELRACE cox



9/10/2022 Paisley's Pony Express 2 Vegas Race - PEWEE Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brystol Bailey Dusty 22.669 1D
2 Madison Burns lzzy 23.926 1D
3 Maycee Richter Tina 33.868 1D
4 Marley Glennon L 45.728 1D
5 Bailey Burns lzzy 46.833 1D
6 Lexi Beelart Sammy 64.060 1D

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: SO GOBARRELRACE cox



